
DAY

Mon 5 12 26 3 17 24 31 7 21 28 5 12 19 2 9 16 23 Mon

Tue 6 13 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 22 29 6 13 20 3 10 17 24 Tue

Wed 7 14 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 23 30 7 14 21 4 11 18 25 Wed

Thu 8 29 6 20 27 3 10 24 1 8 15 22 5 12 19 26 Thu

Fri 9 30 7 21 28 4 11 25 2 9 16 23 6 13 20 29 Fri

Sat 10 1 8 22 29 5 12 26 3
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17 24 7 14 21 28 Sat

Sun 11 2 9 23 30 6 13 27 4 11 18 25 8 15 22 29 Sun

1 4 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 20

 All Public holidays to be compensate on following Sunday, classes/exams fall on theses holidays will be held as per following schedule
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Sunday, December 11, 2016

Commencement of Classes: Monday, September 05, 2016

Faculty Meeting: Saturday, september 03, 2016

IS/Thesis Advisors Meeting: Monday, September 19,2016

Teaching Evaluation Week (5th): October 03 to October 16,2016

SZABIST Convocation: Saturday, December 10, 2016

Final date of Submission of Result: Monday, January 16, 2017

Last date of COG submission: Monday, January 23, 2017

Comprehensive Exam: Saturday, January 28, 2017
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Eid ul Adha Sunday, September 25, 2016

Finals

Day/Date Public Holiday/SZABIST Holiday

Tuesday, September 13,2016

14

November

Academic Calendar Fall 2016

SZABIST Karachi Campus
September 2016 - January 2017

31

January

10

22

15

23

September

16

13 17

20

October 

Saturday, December 10, 2016
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Reschedule Day & Date

*Subject to the appearance of moon

*Eid ul Adha:       (12-14September)

*Ashura               (11-12 October)

SZABIST Convocation: 10 December

*Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi: 12 December

Quaid-e-Azam Day: 25 December

SMBB Martyr Day: 27 December

Examinations 

December 19 to Jan 1, 2016
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Holidays Fall-2016

30

For Graduate & Postgraduate

October 24 to  Oct 30, 2016
27

December

26

Revised:  October 26, 2016

Midterm

For Undergraduate

October 17 to  October 23, 2016

Finals

Sunday, October 23, 2016
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Sunday, September 18, 2016

Ashura Sunday, October 16, 2016
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Academic Office

 90 Clifton: (021) 111-922-478, Ext. 111 & 108

Assistant Academic Controller: Mansoora@szabist.edu.pk 

Academic Officer: rashid@szabist.edu.pk 

Examination >>>

Week >>

Midterms

SZABIST Convocation

Wednesday, October 12,2016 Ashura

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Wed, September 14,2016 Eid ul Adha
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25
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Sunday, October 02, 2016

Eid ul AdhaMonday, September 12,2016
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